
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
1 AD6WL 72740 51 150 252
2 N4ILE 36454 18 17 53
3 KE0MIZ 77647 12 14 38
4 AB6QM 63114 6 18 30
5 KD5ILA 77652 11 7 29
6 K7QXG 5956 11 5 27
7 WH6LU 65878 9 6 24
8 KZ3T 41015 3 12 18
8 WA4JA 72743 2 14 18
9 AA1CX 46677 5 7 17
9 WB4WXE 7010 6 5 17

10 NH7PE 74456 6 2 14

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KE0MIZ 77647 12 14 38
KB0ARZ 48754 0 8 8

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AA1CX 46677 5 7 17
N1API 25468 1 1 3

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2SUH 407 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N4ILE 36454 18 17 53
KZ3T 41015 3 12 18
WA4JA 72743 2 14 18
WB4WXE 7010 6 5 17

CALL AREA 1

CALL AREA 2

CALL AREA 4
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CALL AREA ORDER
CALL AREA 0



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KD5ILA 77652 11 7 29
KI6KGC 74983 3 6 12
KM5EH 71103 2 0 4
KM5FF 50356 2 0 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AD6WL 72740 51 150 252
AB6QM 63114 6 18 30

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K7QXG 5956 11 5 27
W0FLZ 48658 4 0 8
N7YG 65084 2 1 5

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AD6WL 72740 51 150 252
N4ILE 36454 18 17 53
KE0MIZ 77647 12 14 38
AB6QM 63114 6 18 30
KD5ILA 77652 11 7 29
K7QXG 5956 11 5 27
WH6LU 65878 9 6 24
KZ3T 41015 3 12 18
WA4JA 72743 2 14 18
AA1CX 46677 5 7 17
KI6KGC 74983 3 6 12
KB0ARZ 48754 0 8 8
W0FLZ 48658 4 0 8
VE7IT 70116 1 4 6
N7YG 65084 2 1 5
KM5EH 71103 2 0 4
KM5FF 50356 2 0 4
N1API 25468 1 1 3
WA2SUH 407 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WB4WXE 7010 6 5 17
NH7PE 74456 6 2 14

CALL AREA 7

LOW POWER

HIGH POWER

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 6



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
VE7IT 70116 1 4 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WH6LU 65878 9 6 24
NH7PE 74456 6 2 14

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W0IZ 0 35 66 136
N5MT 24949 17 27 61 Submitted passed deadline
NM5H 68588 17 27 61 Submitted passed deadline
N1DAE 0 1 0 2
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